TUMBI.TNG

WOMEN SOMERSAULT RUN TITLE

JUDGES
P1|Nat|Name Mv 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 |Bon [Mark |Total
1{FRA | ROBERT 1A] 9.4} 9.3| 9.3} 9.3 9.2] 9.2¢ 9.310.50} 9.78
Chrystel
2A| 9.5| 9.4} 9.5} 9.4| 9.4| 9.4 9.4|/0.50] 9.92|19.70
2 | RUS | KADATOVA 1a} 9.2 9.3| 9.3} 9.31 9.2} 9.3| 9.2|0.50] 9.76
Natalia
2A| 9.3} 9.3 9.3} 9.3 9.3| 9.3] 9.310.50] 9.80/19.56
3|BLR|MOROZOVA 1A} 9.0 9.1} 9.1] 9.2} 9.3} 9.2! 9.110.50| 9.64
Tatyana
2A| 9.4| 9.3} 9.3 9.3} 9.3] 9.2 9.210.50| 9.78/19.42
4 | YUC| IVANOVA 1A 9.2} 9.2 9.3} 9.2 9.3 9.3] 9.110.50| 9.74
Svitlana
2A} 9.3 9.2| 9.2 9.2 9.2| 9.3| 9.3{0.40| 9.64119.38
5{GBR|MUSIKANT ia} 9.1} 9.1 9.2) 9.2! 9.1} 9.1] 9.110.501 9.62
Philippa
2A) 9.1 9.2 9.1} 9.3} 9.3 9.1} 9.2{0.50| 9.68!19.30
6 | BUL | TOTCHKOVA 1A 9.0} 8.9} 9.0) 9.0} 8.9; 9.0] 8.9(0.50| 9.46
Galya
' 2A| 9.3| 9.3f 9.3} 9.2 6.2| 9.3} 9.210.30| 9.556{19.02
7 | USA | MARA 1A} 9.0 9.1y 9.11 9.1} 9.1 9.1} 9.0!10.30| 9.38
Michelle
2A1 9.0f 9.0 9.0} 9.1} 9.2] 9.1} 9.2]/0.00| 9.08!18.46
8| PRC|YAQO 1A 9.3} 9.1} 9.2 9.3} 9.2] 9.2} 9.3/0.30! 9.54
Zhihua
2A| 8.8| 8.9| 8.8} 8.9] 8.8| 9.0f 9.1/0.00! 8.88]18.42
9| RUS | PANIIVAN 1A} 9.2 9.1} 9.2| 9.3| 9.2 9.3} 9.1/0.50} 9.70
Tatiana
2A| 0.0 0.0 0.0] 0.0} 0.0y 0.0f 0.010.00| 0.00] 9.70
10| FRA | ROBERT 1Al 9.0} 9.1} 8.9 B8.8] 9.0| 9.0| 9.010.40] 9.38
Corinne
2A| 0.0] 0.0| 0.0} 0.0} 0.0} 0.0{ ©0.010.00| 0.00| 9.38
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TUMBIL.ING

WOMEN

SOMERSAULT RUN TITLE

Pl

Nat

Name

Mv 1 2 3

Bon

Mark

Total

11

PRC

ZHU
Huan

l1a| 9.1} 9.0| 9.0{ 9.

0.30

9.38

2A) 0.0f 0.0| 0.0f 0.0

0.00

0.00

.38

12

JPN

NAKAMURA
Aya

1A} 9.3 9.2 9.1} 9.

0.10

9.32

2A| 0.0f 0.0| 0.0} 0.0

0.00

0.00

.32

13

Usa

GIGLIO
Emily

1Al 8.9 9.0f 8.9{ 9.0

0.30

9.26

2A| 0.0| 0.0f 0.0} 0.0

0.00

0.00

.26

14

POL

BIELIK
Ewa

1A} 9.1} 9.2} 9.2] 9.

0.10

9.24

2A| 0.0f 0.0| 0.0] 0.

0.00

0.00

.24

15

HUN

DRAGONER
Ildiko

1A} 8.9 8.9} 9.0| 8.

0.30

9.20

2A| 0.0f 0.0 0.0} O.

0.00

0.00

.20

15

BEL

VAN RENTERGH]I

EMA| 9.0| 9.0] 9.0] 9.

0.20

9.20

Sigy

2A| 0.0| 0.0f 0.0| oO.

0.00

0.00

.20

17

HUN

MATUS

1a; 9.1| 8.9] 9.0 9.0

0.1¢C

9.12

Dianna

2A) 0.0! 0.0} 0.0f O.

0.00

0.00

.12

18

GBR

GILMORE
Alison

1A 9.0 9.0| 9.0} 9.

0.00

9.04

2A| 0.0| 0.0{ 0.0} O.

0.00

0.00

.04

19

BEL

NOLF

la| 8.8] 8.9/ 8.9| 8.

c.10

9.02

Patricia

2A) 0.0f 0.0f 0.0f 0.0

0.00

0.00

.02

20

21

LIT

YucC

ZEMNICKAJA

la; 8.8} 8.9| 8.8| 8.

0.00

8.86

Marija

2A) 0.0| 0.0] 0.0} O.

0.00

0.00

'86

VILKOVSKAIA

1A} 8.2] 8.4 8.1} 8.

0.10

8.28

Lilia

2A) 0.0f 0.0} 0.0}| 0.0

0.00

0.00

.28
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TUMBIL.IT NG

WOMEN TWISTING

RUN

TITLE

JUDGES
Pl |Nat|Name Mv 1 2 3 4 5 6 .7 |Bon |Mark |Total
1| FRA | ROBERT 1B| 9.4 9.41 9.4 9.4 9.4| 9.4} 9.3(/0.50{ 9.90
Chrystel
2B} 9.3| 9.2 9.3| 9.4f 9.3| 9.3 9.4{0.50| 9.82{19.72
2| RUS | PANIIVAN 1B| 9.3} 9.3! 9.3{ 9.3] 9.3 9.3| 9.2|0.50! 9.80
Tatiana
2B} 9.4f 9.3] 9.3| 9.4] 9.4| 9.5 9.4]0.50] 9.88|19.68
3|PRCjZHU i1B| 9.4} 9.3} 9.3} 9.2] 9.3] ¢.3| 9.410.50| 9.82
Huan
2B| 9.2| 9.2 9.2| 9.4| 9.3| 9.4| 9.3!/0.50| 9.78/19.60
4 | BLR | MOROZOVA 1B} 9.1{ 9.2 9.2| 9.1} 9.1 9.2! 9.210.50!| 9.686
Tatyana
2B 9.1| 9.4} 9.1] 9.2| 9.2 9.2| 9.2{0.50| 9.68/19.34
5|YUC| IVANOVA 1B{ 9.3 9.3 9.2) 9.2] 9.2} 9.3] 9.210.50! 9.74
Svitlana
2B 9.3} 9.2y 9.1} 9.2} 9.3} 9.4| 9.3|0.30| 9.56(19.30
6| BUL | TOTCHKOVA 1B} 9.3| 9.3] 9.3 9.1 9.2| 9.2] 9.310.40! 9.66
Galya
2B 9.4| 9.4 9.3] 9.4| 9.3| 9.4| 9.2{0.20| 9.56|19.22
7 1 JPN | NAKAMURA 1B| 9.3| 9.3| 9.3} 9.2 9.2| 9.2} 9.1/0.40{ 9.64
Avya
2B} 9.3 9.4} 9.2 9.3] 9.1} 9.2| 9.110.20! 9.42119.06
8|USA |MARA iB| 9.2 9.3 9.2| 9.3 9.2| 9.3} 9.2{0.40] 9.64
Michelle
2B} 9.1 9.2} 9.1} 9.2{ 9.2} 9.2| 9.2/0.20| 9.38{19.02
9! GBR|MUSIKANT iB| 9.1 9.1| 9.0 9.2] 9.0} 9.0} 9.110.50| 9.56
Philippa
2By 9.1} 9.1} 9.1} 9.2{ 9.2 9.1| 9.1/0.30| 9.42118.98
10 {RUS | KADATOVA 1B} 9.3| 9.3] 9.2{ 9.3} 9.4| 9.4} 9.3|0.50! 9.82
Natalia
2B| 0.0| 0.0} 0.0| 0.0} 0.0| 0.0] 0.0!/0.00! 0.00| 9.82
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TUNMBI.ING

WOMEN TWISTING RUN TITLE
JUDGES
P1l|Nat|Name Mv 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 |Bon |[Mark |Total
11| PRC|YAO 1B{ 9.2| 9.2| 9.2} 9.2} 9.2} 9.2| 9.210.50| 9.70
Zhihua
2B| 0.0| 0.0y 0.0f 0.0} 0.0} 0.0| 0.0{0.00] 0.00] 9.70
12 | HUN | DRAGONER 1B| 9.1 9.2 9.3| 9.0 9.1{ 9.1| 9.210.40! 9.54
Ildiko
2B| 0.0} 0.0| 0.0} 0.0/ 0.0} 0.0| 0.0|0.00| 0.00}| 9.54
13{USA|{GIGLIO 1B} 9.1} 9.2f 9.1 9.2} 9.1} 9.1{ 9.1(/0.40] 9.52
Emily
2B| 0.0} 0.0 0.0} 0.0f 0.0] 0.0| 0.0iC.00| 0.00| 9.52
14| LIT| ZEMNICKAJA 1B| 8.9 8.9| 8.9 9.0 9.0{ 9.0} 9.1/0.50| 9.46
Marija
2B| 0.0 0.0 0.0} 0.0! 0.0f{ 0.0} 0.0/0.00] 0.00| 9.46
15} YUC|VILKOVSKAIA (1B} 9.1} 9.1) 9.1f 9.1| 9.2] 9.2} 9.210.30] 9.44
Lilia
2B} 0.0} 0.0} 0.0y 0.0} 0.0} 0.0/ 0.0/0.00( 0.00}| 9.44
16 |BEL|VAN RENTERGHEMB| 9.0} 9.0} 9.1| 9.0} 9.1] 8.9| 9.0]/0.40| 9.42
Sigy
2B| 0.0} 0.0f 0.0{ 0.0} 0.0{ 0.0| 0.0|0.00| 0.00| 9.42
17 | FRA| ROBERT 1B| 9.0 9.0} 9.0| 9.0} 9.0¢1 9.1 9.0(0.40| 9.40
Corinne
2B} 0.0] 0.0} 0.0} 0.0} 0.0} 0.0} 0.0(0.00! 0.00] 9.40
18| GBR|GILMORE iB| 9.0} 9.1} 9.2| 9.0] 9.1] 9.1 9.1}0.30}| 9.38
Alison
2B| 0.0| 0.0| 0.0| 0.0} 0.0f 0.0| 0.0{0.00| 0.00{ 9.38
19| POL|BIELIK 1B| 8.9) 8.9| 8.9| 8.9| 8.91 8.9{ 9.0/0.10} 9.00
Ewa
2B{ 0.0{ 0.0} 0.0| 0.0] 0.0| 0.0| 0.0/0.00] 0.00| 9.00
20| BEL | NOLF iB| 8.2 8.3| 8.4 8.1 8.1 8.2 8.3!0.40| 8.62
Patricia
2B| 0.0| 0.0} 0.0{ 0.0} 0.0| 0.0| 0.0|0.00} 0.00| 8.62
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TUMBILITNG

MEN

SOMERSAULT RUN TITLE

T

JUDGES
Pl {Nat|Name Mv 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 |Bon |[Mark |Total
1{PRCI{WU 1Al 9.4 9.4} 9.4 9.4 9.4| 9.4 9.4{0.45! 9.85
Ming
2A| 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.4} 9.5| 9.4 9.4{0.50| 9.90!19.75
2 | POL|WALCZAK 1A] 9.2 9.2¢ 9.3 9.2| 9.2| 9.2| 9.3/0.50| 9.72
Radoslaw
’ 2A| 9.3} 9.3 9.2| 9.3| 9.2) 9.2| 9.4!0.35| 9.61/19.33
3| YUC | DUCHENKO 1A} 9.2 9.1} 9.4| 9.3} 9.2| 9.2] 9.2|0.50! 9.72
Grigoriy
2A4 9.3] 9.3] 9.3} 9.2] 9.2 9.3| 9.3/0.30| 9.58119.30
4 | BUL{ IVANOV 1A} 9.3 9.2| 9.3{ 9.2| 9.3] 9.2| 9.210.40/| 9.64
Stanimir
2A| 9.3| 9.3| 9.3( 9.3 9.4] 9.3] 9.3/0.30| 9.60/19.24
5| FRA | FRANCILLON 1A} 9.3} 9.2 9.3] 9.3| 9.2} 9.3 9.2{0.30!| 9.586
Nicolas
2A1 9.2] 9.3| 9.3| 9.3| 9.2) 9.2| 9.2/0.20| 9.44{19.00
5| GBR| LOWTHER 1A} 9.1f 9.1f 9.3} 9.1| 9.1] 9.1 9.3}{0.40! 9.54
Craig
2A0 9.2) 9.1 9.2{ 9.2] 9.1| 9.1| 9.2{0.30! 9.46/19.00
7 {USA | BECK 1A| 9.2 9.3} 9.3 ¢9.3{ 9.2] 9.3| 9.2]0.25! 9.51
Jon
2A} 9.0f 8.9 9.0| 9.0| 9.1} 9.1} 8.2|0.35{ 9.35!/18.86
8| RUS |KRYZHANOVSKI|1A| 9.4| 9.3| 9.4| 9.3]| 9.4| 9.3| 9.4/0.50!| 9.86
Aleksei
2R} 8.4| 8.4| 8.4| 8.3| 8.5| 8.5| 8.4]0.50| 8.92!18.78
9 | RUS | IGNATENKOV 1A} 9.4) 9.4 9.4} 9.3} 9.4| 9.3]| 9.4/0.50| 9.88
Vliadimir
2A| 0.0] 0.0| 0.0} 0.0f 0.0 0.0] 0.0!/0.00| 0.00! 9.88
10| PRC|CHEN 1A| 9.2 9.4] 9.3| 9.3| 9.2| 9.4] 9.3(0.40| 9.70
Bo
2Al 0.0{ 0.0| 0.0} 0.0 0.0| 0.0| 0.0l0.00! 0.00 9.70
page 1

and

= Rex-Rotary




TUMBILING

MEN

SOMERSAULT RUN TITLE

Pl

Nat

Name

Mv

Bon

11

POL

WILUSZ
Krzysztof

1A

0.40

2A

0.00

12

POR

NASCIMENTO
Sergio

1A

2A

.00

12

KAZ

DUHNO
Andrei

1A

.25

2A

.00

14

YucC

BONDARCHUK
Sergiy

1A

.50

27

.00

14

FRA

EQOUZAN
Pascal

1A

.30

2A

.00

16

KAZ

PHILIPENKO
Igor

1A

.15

2A

.00

17

BUL

PAVLOV
Pavel

1A

2A

18

usa

SAMPSON
Rashaan

1A

2A

19

GBR

MATTHEWS
Ian

1A

2A

20

AUS

HEANEY
Jason

1A

o
o

2A

coiojojoj OO0l O0OjlOoOj O}l OOl OjlOlO]lO}| O

o
o

The results are given thanks to

gena

and

Mark |Total
9.66
0.00| 9.66
9.43
0.00{ 9.43
9.43
0.00| 9.43
9.40
0.00| 9.40
9.40
0.00| 9.40
9.35
0.00] 9.35
9.30
0.00{ 9.30
9.28
0.00; 9.28
9.26
0.00] 9.26
9.02
0.00| 9.02
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TUMBILITNG

MEN SOMERSAULT RUN TITLE

JUDGES
P1ljNat|Name Mv 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 |Bon [Mark |Total
21 |BEL|CELINI 1A| 8.8] 8.9] 9.0} 8.7} 9.1] 9.0] 8.9|0.00! 8.92
Christian
2a) 0.0f 0.0f 0.0| 0.0{ 0.0| 0.0}/ 0.0/0.00| 0.00! 8.92
22 |GER|EHRLICH 1A} 8.3| 8.4 8.4| 8.5] 8.5| 8.5| 8.8/0.30| 8.76
Vitali
2A) 0.0} 0.0f 0.0] 0.0 0.0] 0.0| 0.0/0.00| 0.00| 8.76
23| JPN| TOMITA l1A| 8.2 8.1 8.4| 8.1| 8.4f 8.3] 8.4{0.45| 8.73
Hironori
2A| 0.0| 0.0f 0.0| 0.0| 0.0{ 0.0] 0.0/0.00| 0.00! 8.73
24 | HUN | FODOR la} 8.1| 8.3| 8.2 8.3 8.9] 8.9| 8.7/0.15| 8.63
Gabor
2A| 0.0f 0.0| 0.0| 0.0/ 0.0] 0.0{ 0.0/0.00! 0.00| 8.63
25| POR|PEREIRA 1A} 8.2] 8.2| 8.1} 8.6{ 8.6| 8.2 8.2/0.00| 8.28
Pedro
2A} 0.0 0.0} 0.0| 0.0f 0.0 0.0| 0.0]/0.00| 0.00!| 8.28
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TUMBILING

MEN TWISTING RUN TITLE
JUDGES
Pl | Nat|Name Mv 2 3 7 |Bon |[Mark |Total
1| RUS | IGNATENKOV 1B 9.4 9.4 9.410.50f 9.90
Vliadimir
2B 9.4 9.4 9.4{0.50] 9.88119.78
2| POL|WILUSZ 1B 9.4} 9.4 9.410.50| 9.84
Krzysztof
2B 9.4 9.2 9.4]10.50] 9.82119.66
3{PRC|WU iB 9.5 9.4 9.3!0.45] 9.81
Ming
2B 9.0! 9.2 9.210.35| 9.47119.28
4 | BUL| PAVLOV 1B 8.9 9.1 9.1{0.50] 9.58
Pavel
2B 9.1 9.3 9.3|0.45| 9.69(19.27
51 YUC | BONDARCHUK 1B 9.3} 9.3 9.3|10.50| 9.76
Sergiy
2B 8.7, 8.8 8.2{0.50] 9.18{18.94
6| JPN| TOMITA 1B 9.3] 9.3 9.210.251 9.47
Hironori
2B 9.0 9.3 9.210.20f 9.36/18.83
7 { FRA | FRANCILLON 1B 9.0! 9.2 9.0]0.30; 9.40
Nicolas
2B 9.3} 9.3 9.110.15] 9.29]18.69
8 | KAZ | DUHNO 1B 9.1] 9.2 9.0/0.50} 9.60
Andrei
2B 8.3( 8.4 8.4{0.50] 8.98{18.58
9| RUS | KRYZHANOVSKI | 1B 9.4] 9.5 9.4(0.50| 9.92
Aleksei
2B 0.0] 0.0 0.0]0.00} 0.00]f 9.92
10| YUC | DUCHENKO 1B 9.2 9.4 9.2]0.50) 9.76
Grigoriy
2B 0.0f 0.0 0.0{0.00] 0.00! 9.76
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TUNMBI.LITNG

MEN TWISTING RUN TITLE

Pl |Nat|Name Mv 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 |Bon (Mark |Total
11| PRC|CHEN i1B{ 9.1} 9.4} 9.2| 9.1| 9.1} 9.3| 9.3/0.40| 9.60
Bo
2B| 0.0}y 0.0f 0.0| 0.0} 0.0| 0.0} 0.0]0.00] 0.00| 9.60
12|BUL| IVANOV 1B} 9.1 8.9} 9.2} 9.2} 9.1} 9.2| 9.1{0.30| 9.44
Stanimir
2B} 0.0} 0.0f{ 0.0} 0.0| 0.0 0.0| 0.0{0.00] 0.00] 9.44
13| POL|WALCZAK i1B| 9.1 9.0} 9.2} 9.1} 9.1} 9.1| 9.3{0.30] 9.42
Radoslaw
2B| 0.0 0.0} 0.0} 0.0} 0.0} 0.0f 0.0]0.00| 0.00}| 9.42
14 |KAZ | PHILIPENKO 1B} 9.2 9.1} 9.4} 9.4 9.1} 9.3} 9.2|0.15} 9.39
Igor
2B} 0.0 0.0| 0.0} 0.0/ 0.0| 0.0| 0.0{0.00{ 0.00} 9.39
15| POR|NASCIMENTO 1B| 9.1 9.1} 9.2] 9.1{ 9.0] 9.2| 9.2]0.15{ 9.29
Sergio
2B| 0.0f{ 0.0f{ 0.0| 0.0} 0.0} 0.0| 0.0/0.00| 0.00| 9.29
16 {USA|SAMPSON 1B{ 9.0} 9.2 9.2] 9.1| 9.0f 9.1| 9.1{0.15| 9.25
Rashaan
2B| 0.0| 0.0 0.0| 0.0| 0.0| 0.0| 0.0/0.00| 0.00] 9.25
17 |GER|EHRLICH 1B} 9.0} 9.0f 9.1 9.0| 9.1{ 9.1| 8.9{0.15{ 9.19
Vitali
2B{ 0.0/ 0.0/ 0.0| 0.0| 0.0] 0.0f 0.0|0.00| 0.00| 9.19
18| POR| PEREIRA 1B{ 9.1| 9.0} 9.2 9.2| 9.0} 9.1| 9.1{0.00| 9.10
Pedro
2B| 0.0} 0.0 0.0| 0.0 0.0 0.0f 0.0|/0.00{ 0.00{ 9.10
19 |GBR|MATTHEWS 1B} 8.8| 8.6| 8.9 8.8 8.9| 8.7| 8.9|0.20| 9.02
Ian
2B| 0.0| 0.0} 0.0| 0.0] 0.0f 0.0 0.0{0.00{ 0.00} 9.02
20 | GBR | LOWTHER iB| 8.7 8.1| 8.6| 8.6| 8.8| 8.8| 8.7({0.20| 8.88
Craig
2B 0.0} 0.0| 0.0} 0.0| 0.0| 0.0 0.0/0.00| 0.00| 8.88
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TUNMBILITNG

MEN TWISTING RUN TITLE

JUDGES

Pl |Nat|Name Mv 3 4 5 Bon |Mark |Total
21 | FRA | EOUZAN 1B 8.3} 8.7 8.5 0.35! 8.69
Pascal
2B 0.0} 0.0! 0.0 0.00| 0.060| 8.69
22 |USA | BECK 1B 8.3] 8.4} 8.4 0.25| 8.59
Jon
2B 0.0} 0.0 0.0 0.00] 0.00| 8.59
23 |BEL|CELINI 1B 8.11 8.2] 8.4 0.20] 8.34
Christian
2B 0.0 0.0] 0.0 0.00} 0.00| 8.34
24 | HUN | FODOR 1B 8.2y 7.8} 8.2 0.15] 8.31
Gabor
2B 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00] 0.00f 8.31
25| AUS | HEANEY iB 8.2} 8.5 8.1 0.00!| 8.24
Jasocn
2B 0.0 0.0} 0.0 0.00! 0.00] 8.24
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